
OCEAN COUNTY MUNICIPAL 
JOINT INSURANCE FUND 

QUAL-LYNX ACCOUNT SERVICE TEAM 

OVERALL ACCOUNT RESPONSIBILITY 
Kathleen M. Kissane 
Assistant Vice President, 
Account Management 

Ph: 609-833-2178
Fax: 609-653-2928
Cell: 609-457-3752

kathleen.kissane@qual-lynx.com 

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION 
Joanne Theiss 
WC Supervisor 

Ph: 609-833-2201
Fax: 609-601-3167 joanne.theiss@qual-lynx.com 

Robin McDonough 
WC Assistant Supervisor 

Ph: 609-833-2181
Fax: 609-926-9270 robin.mcdonough@qual-lynx.com 

Aimee Transue 
WC Lost Time Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2984
Fax: 609-365-4010 aimee.transue@qual-lynx.com 

Kirby Garrett 
WC Lost Time Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2920
Fax: 609-601-3181 kirby.garrett@qual-lynx.com 

Lisa Coppage 
WC Lost Time Adjuster 

Ph: 858-368-7125
Fax: 609-926-9270 lisa.coppage@qual-lynx.com 

Nicole Crichton 
WC Lost Time Adjuster 

Ph: 732-465-6353
Fax: 609-601-3181 nicole.crichton@qual-lynx.com 

Antoinette McIntosh 
Medical Only Adjuster 

Ph: 609-601-3197
Fax: 609-601-3182 antoinette.mcintosh@qual-lynx.com 

LIABILITY 
Stephen Poglitsch 
Liability Unit Manager 

Ph: 609-833-9240
Fax: 609-601-3173
Cell: 609-741-5115

stephen.poglitsch@qual-lynx.com 

Kevin Davis 
Liability Assistant Supervisor 

Ph: 732-507-6728
Fax: 609-601-3173 kevin.davis@qual-lynx.com 

Lauren Rigney 
Liability Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-9338
Fax: 609-601-3173 lauren.rigney@qual-lynx.com 

Ericka Alvarez 
Liability Adjuster 

Ph: 609-277-5212
Fax: 609-601-3173 ericka.alvarez@qual-lynx.com 

PROPERTY 

Joseph Lisciandri 
Property Supervisor 

Ph: 609-601-3191
Fax: 609-601-3192
Cell: 609-402-5218

joseph.lisciandri@qual-lynx.com 

Eileen Stasuk 
Property Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2091
Fax: 609-601-3193 eileen.stasuk@qual-lynx.com 

Doris Moore 
Property Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2903
Fax: 609-601-3194 doris.moore@qual-lynx.com 

Karen Oliva 
Property Adjuster 

Ph: 609-360-2236
Fax: 609-601-3192
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OCEAN COUNTY MUNICIPAL 
JOINT INSURANCE FUND 

QUAL-LYNX ACCOUNT SERVICE TEAM 

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION MANAGED CARE 
Lisa Gallo 
Client Services Manager 

Ph: 732-465-6364
Cell: 609-380-5288 lisa.gallo@qual-lynx.com 

NURSE CASE MANAGEMENT 
Diane Belanger 
Nurse Case Manager Supervisor Ph: 732-562-7728 diane.belanger@qual-lynx.com 

Nina Muir 
Nurse Case Manager 

Ph: 877-822-9368
Ext. 22313 nina.muir@qual-lynx.com 

Christina Williams 
Secondary Nurse Case Manager 

Ph: 800-425-3222
Ext. 22185 christina.williams@qual-lynx.com 

SENIOR MANAGEMENT 
Kathleen M. Kissane 
Assistant Vice President, 
Account Management 

Ph: 609-833-2178
Fax: 609-653-2928
Cell: 609-457-3752

kathleen.kissane@qual-lynx.com 

Stephen McNamara 
Assistant Vice President, 
Client Services 

Ph: 609-833-9256
Fax: 609-653-2928
Cell: 609-626-4230

stephen.mcnamara@qual-lynx.com 

Eileen Luterzo 
Assistant Vice President, 
WC Clinical Services 

Ph: 732-465-7342
Fax: 732-562-2815
Cell: 908-242-7202

eileen.luterzo@qual-lynx.com 

Shelly Long 
Director, Claims Operations 

Ph: 609-833-9267
Fax: 855-475-5764
Cell: 215-460-7799

shelly.long@qual-lynx.com 

Office Address: 
100 Decadon Drive 

Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234 
Main Phone Number:  609-653-8400
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